Your Account Statement

Mr Stefan Christodoulou
The Parish Office
Church Lane Headcorn
Headcorn

ASHFORD Kent

TN27 9NR

Date: 04/12/2023

Account Name: Headcorn Parish Council
Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L

IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301
Account Number: 20379452

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000
B Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

Unlty trust 00

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Our new Online Banking is now
available for everyone to use, giving you
benefits like a refreshed new look, with
simpler navigation. Finding your way
around on a desktop or mobile phone is
easier than ever.

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Current T1 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
30/11/2023 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £14,684.69
04/12/2023 | Direct Debit | Drect De*ﬁtLgT GROWE £77.86 £0.00 £14,606.83
04/12/2023 | Credit HMRC VTR £0.00 £3,408.86 £18,015.69

For Businesses.
For Communities.
For Good.

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.
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INVESTORS IN PECPLE’

We invest in people Gold

Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570.
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.

Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124.




Your Account Statement

Mr Stefan Christodoulou
The Parish Office
Church Lane Headcorn

Headcorn

ASHFORD Kent

TN27 9NR

Date: 31/12/2023

Account Name: Headcorn Parish Council

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L

IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301
Account Number: 20379452

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000

B Email us: us@unity.co.uk

Visit us: unity.co.uk

unlty trust @

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Our new Online Banking is how
available for everyone to use, giving you
benefits like a refreshed new look, with
simpler navigation. Finding your way
around on a desktop or mobile phone is
easier than ever.

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Current T1 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
04/12/2023 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £18,015.69
05/12/2023 | Direct Debit D"egg%e,\?g'{'\)’mc £190.66 £0.00 £17,825.03
08/12/2023 | Direct Debit Direch%?%é%i%’;ﬂv'f £295.02 £0.00 £17,530.01
11/12/2023 | Direct Debit DireCthﬁltl’(itétLC())YDs . £375.42 £0.00 £17,154.59

For Businesses.

For Communities.
For Good.

Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,
Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.

© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.
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Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Cobduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
Unxty Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570.
d Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingt
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Your Current T1 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
11112/2023 | Transfer Transfer from 20381042 £0.00 £15,000.00 £32,154.59
13/12/2023 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (ALLSTAR) £20.00 £0.00 £32,134.59
131212023 | FaSterPaYment] gy to: s s J Barkess £231.99 £0.00 £31,902.60
13/12/2023 Ezf)tifr Payment | p/b 1. 5 J Christodoulou £325.00 £0.00 £31,577.60
131212023 | FasterPaymentl gy io; prime one £756.98 £0.00 £30,820.62
131212023 | FaerPayment | gip o: 1 Surfacing LTD £4,010.40 £0.00 £26,810.22
131212023 | FaerPAYment | g/ to: s g A Amstrong £196.00 £0.00 £26,614.22
131212023 | FaSterPayment] gy to; Kevin Bassett £102.80 £0.00 £26,511.42
131212023 | pasterPayment| - gyp to: Rumwoods £155.93 £0.00 £26,355.49
13/12/2023 Eaef)tifr Payment | g/p to: Headcorn VH £149.00 £0.00 £26,206.49
13/12/2023 Eaest')‘ifr Payment| /b to; pS Autoparts £19.20 £0.00 £26,187.29
131212023 | L35 Payment | 5/b to: Mr. J M Trimming £45.19 £0.00 £26,142.10
131212023 | FBSSrPAYMENt | gipto: joanne L Mitchell £41.32 £0.00 £26,100.78
1311272023 | FasterPayment| g to; prime One £2,115.79 £0.00 £23,984.99
1311212023 | FaSterPaymentigp to: Treecycle Tree Car £624.00 £0.00 £23,360.99
1311212023 | L2 Payment | g/p to: McVeigh Parker £32.90 £0.00 £23,328.09
13/12/2023 E?a?)tifr Payment | /b to: Prime One £1,179.02 £0.00 £22,149.07
13/12/2023 | FaSterPayment] - gip to: ps Autoparts £13.43 £0.00 £22,135.64
1311212023 | 28T PAYMeNt gyp to: 5y Christodoulo £22.35 £0.00 £22113.29
13/12/2023 | FaNerPAYMeNnt| gp o: 5 g Christodoulou £14.98 £0.00 £22,008.31
131212023 | F3ErPAYMENt] - By to: Hazel Brickles £59.40 £0.00 £22,038.91
131212023 | F3erPAYmentl - gyp to: prime one £504.00 £0.00 £21,534.91
13/12/2023 Eaeitifr Payment | g/b 1. 5 J Christodoulou £110.45 £0.00 £21,424.46
13/12/2023 | Faser Payment BIP to: Kent CC £163.13 £0.00 £21,261.33

For Businesses.
For Communities.

For Good.
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Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Ali'hority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
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Your Current T1 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
13/12/2023 Eaef)tifr Payment | /b t6. Richard Finnigan £23.95 £0.00 £21,237.38
13/12/2023 | Credit HEADCORN ALLOTMENT £0.00 £285.00 £21,522.38
14/12/2023 gzztifr Payment | g/b t6. Homeleigh Timber £11.04 £0.00 £21,511.34
141212023 | FasterPayment gy to: 5. christodoulou £29.20 £0.00 £21,482.14
14/12/2023 Eaeitfr Payment | g/p to: Joanne L Mitchell £71.61 £0.00 £21,410.53
141212023 Eaest';‘fr Payment|  g/p to: pS Autoparts £39.00 £0.00 £21,371.53
141212023 | F3ErPAYMENt| gipto: joanne L Mitchell £49.98 £0.00 £21,321.55
15/12/2023 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NEST) £434.36 £0.00 £20,887.19
18/12/2023 | Transfer Transfer from 20381042 £0.00 £30,000.00 £50,887.19
191212023 | F3ErPAYMeNt] - gip to: ps Autoparts £9.96 £0.00 £50,877.23
191212023 | F3SterPayment gy to: 5. christodoulou £25.00 £0.00 £50,852.23
20/12/2023 Eaef)tifr Payment | p/p to; Kompan Ltd £28,045.16 £0.00 £22,807.07
20/12/2023 Eaef)ti‘fr Payment | p/b to: Richard Finnigan £1,437.77 £0.00 £21,369.30
20/12/2023 Ezf)tifr Payment | p/b to: Mrs S J Barkess £1,355.85 £0.00 £20,013.45
201212023 | F2Ster Payment | gy to; Malcolm Hitchoook £846.38 £0.00 £19,167.07
20/12/2023 | Faster Payment S e £3,320.99 £0.00 £15,846.08
20112/2023 | FasterPayment| - gp to; Angela Barron £365.05 £0.00 £15,481.03
20112/2023 | FaSterPayment | gip to; Joanne L Mitchell £1,433.98 £0.00 £14,047.05
20112/2023 | (2T FAYMENt | gp to: 5§ Christodoulou £2,213.93 £0.00 £11,833.12
20/12/2023 Eaest';fr Payment | p/b to: Mr. J M Trimming £2,387.89 £0.00 £9,445.23
211212023 | Faster Payment BIP to: KCS £131.94 £0.00 £9,313.29
21122023 | FasterPayment| B/ o Franknam £600.00 £0.00 £8,713.29
21/12/2023 Eaef)tifr Payment | g/p to: NJW Carpentry £450.00 £0.00 £8,263.29
21/12/2023 Eaef)tifr Payment | B to: ABP Serv Ltd £52.68 £0.00 £8,210.61

For Businesses.
For Communities.

For Good.

© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.
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Your Current T1 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
2211212023 | Credit HMRC VTR £0.00 £1,249.33 £9,459.94
271122023 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NPOWER) £744.58 £0.00 £8,715.36
27/12/2023 | Direct Debit | Direct Debit (EE LIMITED) £9.61 £0.00 £8,705.75
28/12/2023 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (ALLSTAR) £48.59 £0.00 £8,657.16
20/12/2023 | Direct Debit Bir e&ﬂ%"’gﬂ%k)’\e’z £522.00 £0.00 £8,135.16
31/12/2023 | Fee Service Charge £18.00 £0.00 £8,117.16
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